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WHWUCTEPCTBO CI'IOPTA POCCVIVICKOM OELIEPALWIM POCCUNCKARR ABTOMOBUNBHAR ®ENEPALIUA

?Tan YP v KP no konbLesbiM ronkam 2016 CopT. no nyuyuemy Kpyry

os No. Bogutenb ["opon 3assutenb  Jlyywee Bpe Kpyru Pas.jlna. Paspbie Cp. ckopor Jlydwee TOD

1 19 B.LUEWEHWH Exkatepur Bnagumup e 1:49.920 3 68,510 11:58:49
2 85 P.AIOUIKOB TonbsiTTu Cneu-Aetonne  1:50.011 3 0.091 0.091 79,175 11:55:43
3 25 T.KY3HEUOB Mocksa B-TUNING PR 1:50.138 5 0.218 0.127 86,780 11:54:14
4 56 B.KOPABJIEB KasaHo  flapyc 1:50.300 4 0.380 0.162 75,611 11:58:49
5 84 A.TOJNIOBAHOB BporHuut AnekcaHap Mo 1:50.415 4 0.495 0.115 80,948 11:59:57
6 46 E.TAHTMAXEP Mockea  Goltsova Racir  1:50.471 4 0.551 0.056 74,922 12:00:45
7 55 WN.KOCTHOKOB CankT-Me Axkagemus pan 1:50.654 3 0.734 0.183 71,137 11:54:09
8 50 AMAPYLWUKO Nowskap-( Anekcanap Mz  1:50.770 4 0.850 0.116 75,018 11:58:53
9 10 ATNETYXOB Cankr-Ne LADA SPORT  1:51.131 3 1.211 0.361 76,864 11.55:59
10 17 B.NMPUMAK TonbsTTn LADA SPORT  1:51.507 4 1587 0.376 80,015 12:00:04
11 80 C.MONOBAHOB Bponnuut Ceprei Monos:  1:51.555 4 1635 0.048 78,417 11:58:24
12 37 H.ronbuloOBA Mwesck  Goltsova Racir  1:51.784 2 1864 0229 52,719 11:57:38
13 38 A.lLUKUH Wowkap-t Wropb WKKH 1.52.337 2 2417 0553 68,729 11:55:51
14 34 B.TATEH CaHkTt-Me LADASPORT  1:52.768 2 2.848 0.431 53,727 11:55:04
16 97 AMAIVHWUH Exatepur AnekcaHap Mz  1:53.306 4 3.386 0.538 77,021 11:66:25
16 99 KO.CTPYKOBA Kypck IOnua Ctpykoe  1:53.695 4 3.775 0.389 73,201 12:01:00
17 57 C.[JPEBEHEY BpsHck  Ceprein [lpebe  1:54.626 4 4706  0.931 75,472 11:58:30
18 2
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| atan YP un KP no konbuesbiM roHkam 2016

AN

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 $2 83 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 $2 S3
2 11:57:38.659 1:51.784 36.623 40.334 34.827
(19) Bnagumup IWELLEHWNH
1 11:55:09.452 1:50.027 36.387 39.582 34.058 (38) Anexceit LWIWH
2 11:56:598.468 1:50.016 36.372 39.662 33.982 1 11:53:59.525 1:54.019 38.783 41.184 34.052
3 11:58:49.388 1:49.920 36.351 39.621 33.948 2 11:55:51.862 1:52.337 37.073 40.814 34.450
(85) Poman ATOWKOB (34) Bceronog TATEH
1 11:53:53.296 1:50.601 36.436 39.790 34.375 1 11:55:04.255 1:52.768 37.331 40.852 34.585
2 11:55:43.307 1:50.011 36.580 39.768 33.663 p2 11:57:30.060 2:25.805 37.009 1:02.566
p3 11:57:38.102 1:54.795 36.365 39.668
(97) Anexkcanap MANVHUH
(25) Fneb KY3HEL{OB 1 11:54:31.844 1:53.953 37.680 41.514 34759
1 11:54:14.633 1:50.138 36.378 39.655 34.105 2 11:56:25.150 1:53.306 37.718 40.954 34.634
2 11:56:05.698 1:51.065 36.238 40.622 34.205 3 11:58:19.372 1:54.222 37.862 40.990 35.370
3 11:57:65.840 1:50.142 36.440 39.691 34.011 p4 12:00:27.812 2:08.440 39.349 42.026
4 11:59:46.003 1:50.163 36.340 39.586 34.237
5 12:01:36.493 1:50.490 36.401 39.729 34.360 (99) KOnua CTPYKOBA
! 1 11:54:31.843 2:05.484 38.143 41.156 46.185
(56) Bacunuin KOPABNEB 2 11:57:12.186 2:40.343  1:21.463 44.052 34.828
1 11:55:05.928 2:15.412 48.576 51.947 34.889 3 11:59:06.871 1:54.685 37.527 41.696 35.462
2 11:56:58.763 1:52.835 38.262 40.710 33.863 4 12:01:00.566 1:53.695 37.401 41.254 35.040
3 11:58:49.063 1:50.300 36.565 39.819 33.916
4 12:00:39.516 1:50.453 36.414 39.995 34.044 (57) Ceprein APEBEHEL
1 11:54:40.114 1:55.968 38.526 41.787 35.655
(84) Anekcanap FONOBAHOB 2 11:56:36.060 1:55.946 38.420 41.341 36.185
1 11:54:24.954 1:57.458 37.403 44 .562 35.493 3 11:58:30.686 1:54.626 37.859 41.264 35.503
2 11:56:15.949 1:50.985 36.700 39.811 34.484 p4 12:00:40.696 2:10.010 38.766 42.880
3 11:58:06.953 1:51.004 37.090 40.013 33.901
4 11:59:57.368 1:50.415 36.630 39.742 34.043 (52) Anna ANTEKCAHAPOBA
p1 11:56:24.275 2:24.481 47.624 47.775
(46) Ecoum TAHTMAXEP p2 11:59:14.765 2:50.490 43.673
1 11:55:12.758 2:26.687 40.457 34.231
2 11:57:03.997 1:51.239 36.798 40.298 34.143
3 11:58:54.926 1:50.929 36.758 40.216 33.955
4 12:00:45.397 1:560.471 36.522 39.888 34.061
(55) Naan KOCTIOKOB
1 11:54:09.106 1:50.654 37.261 39.451 33.942
2 11:56:02.061 1:52.955 37.172 40.011 35.772

p3 11:58:29.843 2:27.782 40.865 51.372

(50) Anexcangp MAPYLIKO
1 11:55:11.339 1:51.367 36.932 40.184 34.251
2 11:57:02.841 1:51.502 36.783 40.328 34.391
3 11:58:53.611 1:50.770 36.793 39.865 34.112
4 12:00:44.570 1:50.959 36.784 39.883 34.292

(10) Anapen NETYXOB

1 11:54:08.021 1:51.561 37.178 40.033 34.350
2 11:55:59.162 1:51.131 36.985 39.990 34.156
3 11:57:51.867 1:52.715 38.396 40.067 34.252

(17) Buranuii MPUMAK

1 11:54:28.692 1:52.437 37.452 40.735 34.250
2 11:56:20.370 1:51.678 37.061 40.774 33.843
3 11:58:12.823 1:52.453 36.517 41.374 34.562
4 12:00:04.330 1:61.507 36.899 40.597 34.011

(80) Cepreit "OTOBAHOB

1 11:54:40.264 1:54.778 38.548 40.783 35.447
2 11:56:33.247 1:52.983 37614 40.691 34.678
3 11:58:24.802 1:51.555 36.858 39.934 34.763
4 12:00:16.643 1:51.841 37.084 40.128 34.629

(37) Hatanbs FONbLUOBA
1 11:55:46.875 1:52.206 37.038 40.654 34.514

 CotHukos Anekcanap (axk Ne152442) -
[naeHbIA CEKpeTapby Monosa MapuHa (akk N2152034)
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